
Flower rota  
 April - August 2025 

 

April 20th Easter Sunday  Easter Flowers: Helen and Cathy 
 

Friday 25th April Easter flowers remain in place 

Friday 2nd May  A. Manorina 
Friday 9th May P. Corke 

Friday 16th May A. Melrose 

Friday 23rd May C. McGonigle  
Friday 30th May M Coburn 

 

June  

Friday   6th June F Kelly 
Friday 13th June M Pearsall 

Friday 20th June  J Walker 

Friday 27th  June H Super 
 

July  
Friday   4th July C Street 

Friday   11th July  A. Manorina 
Friday    18th   July P. Corke 

Friday    25th July A. Melrose 

 

August  

Friday 1st August C. McGonigle  
Friday 8th  August M Coburn 

Friday 15th August F Kelly 
Friday 22nd  August M Pearsall 

Friday 29th August J Walker 
 


